Adhesives
& Sealants
Full Technical Support 01692 406822 25
 Sika 26-32
 ITW Plexus 32-34
 3M 35-36
 Kwik Tack 42
 Arbo 36-39

 S
ea
la
nt
s
sales@marineindustrial.co.uk  •  www.marineindustrial.co.uk
26
Adhesives & Sealants
SIKAFLEX 291i General Purpose Adhesive
Resistant to weathering and seawater, Sikaflex 291i is the
perfect all rounder: an all-purpose flexible marine sealant
that bonds extremely well to all the standard materials used
in boat construction. Sikaflex 291i has outstanding elasticity
ensures a durable, long-lasting seal.
Product Codes
SIKA 291i BLACK 70CC SA-291-BL70
SIKA 291i BLACK 300CC SA-291-BL
SIKA 291i BLACK 400CC SA-291-BL400
SIKA 291i WHITE 70CC SA-291-W70
SIKA 291i WHITE 300CC SA-291-W
SIKA 291i WHITE 400CC SA-291-W400
SIKAFLEX 292i HIGH STRENGTH
ADHESIVE
Ideal for joints that are subject to extreme dynamic stresses
require a high-strength elastic adhesive with good gap-fill-
ing capabilities. Sikaflex 292i with its excellent shock absorb-
ing and vibration-damping properties, has been specially
developed to meet these requirements in the punishing
marine environment.
Product Codes
SIKA 292i WHITE 300CC SA-292-W
SIKAFLEX 295UV MARINE PLASTIC
WINDOW GLAZING ADHESIVE
Designed for marine plastic window glazing where a high
level of UV-resistance is required as it has a great degree
of elasticity. Sika 295UV has exactly the right consistency to
maintain the required bond line thickness, thus ensuring that
thermal movements in plastic glazing panels are absorbed
progressively, without any stress build-up.
Product Codes
SIKA 295UV BLACK 300CC SA-295UV
SIKA 295UV BLACK 400ML SA-295UV-400
SIKA 295UV WHITE 400ML SA-295UV-W400
SIKAFLEX 221 GENERAL PURPOSE
ADHESIVE
A fast curing, polyurethane based, flexible sealant for
manufacturing and repair. Sikaflex 221 bonds a wide range
of substrates.
Product Codes
SIKA 221 BLACK 300CC SA-221-BLK
SIKA 221 BLACK 400CC SA-221-400-BLK
SIKA 221 BLACK 600CC SA-221-BL600
SIKA 221 BROWN 300CC SA-221-BR
SIKA 221 GREY 300CC SA-221-GR
SIKA 221 GREY 400CC SA-221-400-GR
SIKA 221 GREY 600CC SA-221-GR600
SIKA 221 WHITE 300CC SA-221-W
SIKA 221 WHITE 400CC SA-221-400-W
SIKA 221 WHITE 600CC SA-221-W600
A
d
hesives &
 Sealants
Adhesives & Sealants
Full Technical Support 01692 406822
27
SIKAFLEX 521UV MULTIPURPOSE
ADHESIVE
A one component UV resistant hybrid, polyurethane based
multi-purpose adhesive. Sikaflex 521UV bonds a wide range
of substrates.
Product Codes
SIKA 521UV WHITE 300CC SA-521-WHUV
SIKA 521UV BLACK 300CC SA-521-BLK
SIKA 521UV GREY 300CC SA-521UV-GY
SIKAFLEX 252 HIGH STRENGTH
ADHESIVE
Sikaflex 252 is a high modulus adhesive suitable for high
strength flexible bonds. Sikaflex 252 bonds a wide range of
substrates.
Product Codes
SIKA 252 BLACK 300CC SA-252-BL
SIKA 252 WHITE 300CC SA-252-W
SIKAFLEX 255FC ORGANIC GLAZING
ADHESIVE
Sikaflex 255FC is extensively used in the automotive industry,
it is a fast curing polyurethane adhesive designed for replac-
ing organic windows. Sikaflex 255FC can also be used for a
multitude of other applications where a fast cure is required.
Product Codes
SIKA 255FC BLACK SA-255FC
SIKAFLEX 265 MARINE MINERAL GLASS
GLAZING ADHESIVE
Sikaflex 265 is ideal for direct glazing of mineral glass
requires a purpose designed adhesive with the right combi-
nation of application properties and performance character-
istics. Sikaflex 265 is a fast curing elastic polyurethane that is
suitable for all types of mineral glass.
Product Codes
SIKA 265 BLACK 300CC SA-265
SIKA 265 BLACK 600CC SA-265-600
SIKAFLEX 296 MARINE MINERAL GLASS
GLAZING ADHESIVE
Sikaflex 296 is ideal for direct glazing of mineral glass
requires a purpose designed adhesive with the right combi-
nation of application properties and performance character-
istics. Sikaflex 296 is a fast curing elastic polyurethane that is
suitable for all types of mineral glass
Product Codes
SIKA 296 BLACK 600CC SA-296-600
SIKAFLEX 512 CARAVAN ADHESIVE
Sikaflex Caravan Adhesive is a unique all purpose adhesive
and sealant especially designed for the repair of caravan,
motor homes and trailers. Sikaflex 512 Caravan Adhesive
is one part polyurethane that can be used externally and
internally that bonds and seals in one operation. Sikaflex 512
Caravan Adhesive is UV resistant, colour stable and resistant
to both ageing and weathering.
Product Codes
SIKA 512 CARAVAN ADHESIVE WHITE 300CC SA-512UV
Adhesives & Sealants
A
d
he

as a weather seal for structural glazing, curtain walling and
windows.
Product Codes
SIKASIL WS-605 S WEATHERPROOF SILICONE
BLACK 600CC
SA-WS605S
SIKAFLEX 298 MARINE BEDDING
ADHESIVE
Sika 298 is a viscous, flexible polyurethane adhesive
ideally suited to bonding down timber strip decking, deck
planking, plastic deck coverings & panels. Sika 298 is easy
to spread and gives professional results every time. Sika 298
is permanently elastic giving a cushioning effect absorbing
shocks and minimizing the transmission of impact sound.
Product Codes
SIKA 298 BROWN 600CC SA-298-600
SIKAFLEX 290DC PRO DECK CAULKING
Sika 290DC PRO is formulated as a caulking compound for
Teak decks on boats, it is extremely easy to use and can be
sanded flush with the deck when cured to give a beautifully
neat, clean finish.
Product Codes
SIKA 290DC PRO BLACK 300CC SA-290DCPRO
SIKA 290DC PRO BLACK 600CC SA-290DCPRO-600
SIKASIL SG20 SILICONE ADHESIVE
Sikasil SG-20 is a neutral-curing silicone adhesive which com-
bines mechanical strength with high elongation. Sikasil SG-20
adheres excellently to a wide range of substrates. It can be
used for structural sealant glazing, bonding of solar modules
and other high-demanding industrial applications. Sikasil is
suitable for professional experienced users only.
Product Codes
SIKASIL SG20 300CC BLACK SA-SG20-BL
SIKA 591 MULTIPURPOSE SEALANT
Sikaflex 591 is a multifunctional hybrid sealant with excellent
resistance against the harsh maritime weathering conditions.
Sikaflex 591 bonds well to substrates commonly used in
the marine industry.This marine sealant is safe to use and
has been specifically designed without phthalates and tin
content, to reach the lowest emissions currently available in
the marine market.
Product Codes
SIKA 591 BROWN 300CC SA-591-BR
A
d
hesives &
 Sealants

movement vertical building joints.
Product Codes
EVERBUILD 115GP MASTIC BROWN 285ML EVER-GP-BR
Primers & Cleaners
SIKA MULTIPRIMER MARINE
Sika Multiprimer Marine is an all purpose and easy to apply
primer, for use on most substrates such as wood, metals,
plastics and painted substrates. Sika Multiprimer Marine typi-
cally dries in 10 minutes ready for Sikaflex application.
Product Codes
SIKA MULTIPRIMER MARINE 250ML SA-SPMPM
SIKA ACTIVATOR 205 (SIKA CLEANER 205)
A solvent cleaner and conditioner which improves adhesion
on non-porous surfaces for Sikaflex adhesives.
Product Codes
SIKA SURFACE CLEANER / AKTIVATOR 205 250ml SA-SP205
SIKA SURFACE CLEANER/ ACTIVATOR 205 1L SA-SP205-1L
SIKA PRIMER 206
Sika 206 primer is for mineral glass, to be used in conjunction
with Sika Activator. Can also be used on stainless steel as well
and two part epoxy/polyurethane paints.
Product Codes
SIKA PRIMER 206 250ml SA-SP206GP-250
Adhesives & Sealants
A
d
he
si
ve
s
&
 S
ea
la
nt
s
sales@marineindustrial.co.uk  •  www.marineindustrial.co.uk
30
SIKA CLEANER 208
A cleaner to remove uncured Sikaflex from glass, metal,
brushes and tools.
Product Codes
SIKA CLEANER 208 1L SA-SP208
SIKA PRIMER 209 © D©
Primer for use with PMMA (Perspex) plastic windows. (See
SIKA 209N for use with Polycarbonate Plastic Windows)
Product Codes
SIKA PRIMER 209 © D©  250ml SA-SP209D
SIKA PRIMER 209 © N©
Primer for use with Polycarbonate windows, not Perspex
(PMMA). (See Sika 209D for use with Perspex windows)
Product Codes
SIKA PRIMER 209 © N© SA-SP209N
SIKA PRIMER 210
Special primer for applications on anodized aluminium and
other metallic surfaces.
Product Codes
SIKA PRIMER 210 250ml SA-SP210
SIKA PRIMER 215
Special formulation for use on all GRP, wood and some
plastic substrates.
Product Codes
SIKA PRIMER 215 250ml SA-SP215
SIKA PRIMER 215 1L SA-SP215-1L
SIKA PRIMER 290DC
This primer is formulated to remove surface contamination
and wood oils prior to the application of Sikaflex 290DC.
This is critical, especially when dealing with oily woods such
as Teak.
Product Codes
SIKA PRIMER 290DC 250ml SA-SP290DC
A
d
hesives &
 Sealants
Adhesives & Sealants
Full Technical Support 01692 406822
31
SIKA AKTIVATOR 100
Special Cleaner and adhesion promoter, for direct glazing
and non-porous surfaces. Sika primer 206 G&P must be
applied after Sika Activator 100.
Product Codes
SIKA AKTIVATOR 100 250ml SA-ACT100-250
SIKA AKTIVATOR 100 1L SA-ACT100-1L
SIKA TOOLING AGENT
Water based agent for finishing Sikaflex seams and joints.
Product Codes
SIKA TOOLING AGENT 1L (4) SA-TAGENT-1L
SIKA PRIMER 207
Sika Primer 207 is a black, moisture curing liquid primer
specifically formulated for the treatment of bond faces prior
to application of Sika polyurethane adhesives and sealants.
This primer may provide excellent adhesion without previous
activation step on many substrates. Sika Primer 207 combines
reduced flash-off time and fast adhesion built-up. Sika Prim-
er 207 fluoresces under long-wave UV light. Sika Primer 207
is used to give improved adhesion in adhesive bonding ap-
plications on a very broad range of different substrates such
as float glass, ceramic-coated glass, plastics, pre-coatings,
painted surfaces, E-coats and metals. This product is suitable
for experienced professional users only. Tests with actual
substrates and conditions, especially boundary temperature
conditions have to be performed to ensure adhesion and
material compatibility.
Product Codes
SIKA PRIMER 207 BLACK 100ml SA-SP207
SIKA PRIMER 207 BLACK 250ML SA-SP207-250
Accessories
SIKA NOZZLES
A range of spare nozzles for Sika 300cc cartridges and
400cc/ 600cc sachets. Pre-formed nozzles for glazing appli-
cations to allow a triangle bead to be applied.
Product Codes
SIKA CARTRIDGE 300CC NOZZLE SA-NOZ-310CC
SIKA PLASTIC THIN NOZZLE (600CC) SA-NOZ-600
SIKA PRECUT NOZZLE WITH PIN (3 PACK) SA-8141
Adhesives & Sealants
A
d

3M 5200FC WHITE FAST CURE MARINE ADHESIVE 295ml 3M-6520
Glue Sticks
3M 3738Q SCOTCH-WELD HOT MELT
ADHESIVE
Solid glue sticks for use in the Quadrack applicator gun
Product Codes
3M 3738Q SCOTCH-WELD HOT MELT ADHESIVE
TAN 5KG
3M-3738Q
ARBOKOL 1000
A one component, highly durable polysulphide sealant.
When cured Arbokol 1000 creates structural joints between
wood, GRP and other porous materials. Arbokol 1000 is not
recommended for joints greater than 25mm.
Product Codes
ARBOKOL 1000 BLACK 380ml AR-1000-BK
ARBOKOL 1000 GREY 380ml AR-1000-GY
ARBOKOL 1000 TEAK 380ml AR-1000-TK
ARBOKOL 1000 WHITE 380ml AR-1000-WE
ARBOSIL 1081
A one component high modulus silicone sealant suited for
all sanitary applications such as bathrooms and kitchens.
Arbosil 1081 can also be used for frameless glass aquaria
(Translucent only). Arbosil 1081 is not recommended for over
painting.
Product Codes
ARBOSIL 1081 BLACK 310ml AR-1081-BK
ARBOSIL 1081 TRANS 310ml AR-1081-TRNS
ARBOSIL 1081 WHITE 310ml AR-1081-WE
A
d
hesives &
 Sealants
Adhesives & Sealants
Full Technical Support 01692 406822
37
ARBOSIL 1090
A one part low modulus silicone sealant. Arbosil 1090
is suited for curtain walling, remedial perimeter sealing,
structural joints in light & heavy cladding, gutter joints and
joints in brickwork. Arbosil 1090 is not recommended for
over painting.
Product Codes
ARBOSIL 1090 BLACK 380ml AR-1090-BK
ARBOSIL 1090 BUFF 380ml AR-1090-BF
ARBOSIL 1090 GREY 380ml AR-1090-GY
ARBOSIL 1090 TEAK 380ml AR-1090-TK
ARBOSIL 1096
A one part low modulus silicone sealant. Arbosil 1096 is
suited for sealing marine windows, windows in swimming
pools, polycarbonate and acrylic sheeting and glass wall
assemblies. Arbosil 1096 is not recommended for over
painting.
Product Codes
ARBOSIL 1096 BLACK 380ml AR-1096-BK
ARBOSIL 1096 GREY 380ml AR-1096-GY
ARBOSIL 1096 MAHOGANY 380ml AR-1096-MY
ARBOSIL 1096 TRANS 380ml AR-1096-TRNS
ARBOSIL 1096 WHITE 380ml AR-1096-WE
ARBOMAST BR
A one part Butyl Rubber based sealant which only cures on
the surface and remains putty like. Arbomast BR can be used
as a bedding compound for marine windows and other low

ARBO MP20 STRUCTURAL ADHESIVE BLACK
CARTRIDGE
AR-MP20-BK
ARBO MP20 STRUCTURAL ADHESIVE GREY
CARTRIDGE
AR-MP20-GY
ARBO MP20 STRUCTURAL ADHESIVE WHITE
CARTRIDGE
AR-MP20-WHITE
ARBOKOL 2150
Arbokol 2150 is a two component, hard wearing structural
polysulphide adhesive. Arbokol 2150 is ideal for hull-to-keel
joints and swimming pool joints. Arbokol 2150 is not recom-
mended for large joints with large amounts of movement.
Product Codes
ARBOKOL 2150 BLACK 2L AR-2150-BK
ARBOKOL 2150 GREY 2L AR-2150-GY
ARBO CLEANER NO.16
Alcohol based cleaner suitable for the cleaning and de-
greasing of delicate surfaces, such as paints and varnishes,
prior to bonding.
Product Codes
ARBO CLEANER NO.16 1L AR-16-1
ARBO POROUS PRIMER
For use with Arbokol AG2 or 2150 on porous surfaces such as
wood and other fibrous materials.
Product Codes
ARBO POROUS PRIMER 500ml AR-AG2-PP
A
d
hesives &
 Sealants
Adhesives & Sealants
Full Technical Support 01692 406822
39
ARBOSIL PRIMER 2172
Non-porous primer designed to be used with the Arbosil
silicone range on substrates such as glass, GRP and metals.
Product Codes
ARBOSIL PRIMER 2172 500ml AR-2172
ARBO EMPTY CARTRIDGES
These empty cartridges are primarily used to apply the Arbo
2150 polysulphide adhesive into joints where a degree of
accuracy is required. Additional nozzles for the sealant range

nt
s
sales@marineindustrial.co.uk  •  www.marineindustrial.co.uk
40
MARINE SILICONE NOZZLES
Spare nozzles for use with the Marine Silicone.
Product Codes
RP NOZZLE FOR 310cc CARTRIDGE RP-HM-NOZ
MSR / ISR Adhesives & Sealants
BOSTIK MSR CONSTRUCTION ADHESIVE
Bostik Simson Construction Adhesive is single component
MS Polymer adhesive which has fantastic sealing and bond-
ing characteristics. Bostik Simson Construction Adhesive is
very surface tolerant and has excellent UV resistance.
Product Codes
BOSTIK MSR CA 290ml BLACK BF-MSR-CA-290B
BOSTIK MSR SLOW SKIN CA 400ml
BLACK
BF-MSR-CA-SSKF-400BL
BOSTIK MSR SLOW SKIN CA 600ml
BLACK
BF-MSR-CA-SSKF-600BL
BOSTIK MSR SLOW SKIN CA 290ml
BROWN
BF-MSR-CA-SSKF-290BR
BOSTIK MSR CA 290ml WHITE BF-MSR-CA-290W
BOSTIK MSR SLOW SKIN CA 400ml
WHITE
BF-MSR-CA-SSKF-400W
BOSTIK MSR SLOW SKIN CA 600ml
WHITE
BF-MSR-CA-SSKF-600W
BOSTIK MSR DECK CAULK ADHESIVE
Bostik Simson MSR Deck Caulk Advance is a one component,
permanently elastic, fast curing sealant, based on Silyl Modi-
fied Polymer (SMP). Bostik Simson MSR Deck Caulk Advance
has excellent chemical, UV and heat resistance. Bostik Simson
MSR Deck Caulk Advance can be sanded after curing.
Product Codes
BOSTIK MSR DECK CAULK 290ml BF-MSR-DC-290
BOSTIK MSR DECK CAULK 600ml BF-MSR-DC-600
BOSTIK ISR 70-03 ADHESIVE
ISR 70-03 SSKF is suitable for making elastic constructive
joints, which also require a high strength. Very good UV-re-
sistance and ageing properties. In general good adhesion
on several substrates without the use of a primer.  ISR 70-03
SSKF (longer open time version of ISR 70-03) is a good com-
promise between an adhesive and a sealant.
Product Codes
BOSTIK ISR 70-03 SSKF C.A BLACK 600CC BF-ISR-70-03-B-600
BOSTIK ISR 70-03 SSKF C.A WHITE 600CC BF-ISR-70-03-W-600
BOSTIK ISR 70-03 290ml BLACK BF-ISR-CA-290B
BOSTIK ISR 70-03 290ml DARK GREY BF-ISR-CA-290DG
BOSTIK ISR 70-03 290ml GREY BF-ISR-CA-290G
BOSTIK ISR 70-03 290ml WHITE BF-ISR-CA-290W
A
d
hesives &
 Sealants

A liquid primer for improving the adhesion of Construction
Adhesive. Use Primer P for Porous substrates such as wood
and concrete. Use Primer M on non-porous substrates
such as GRP, metals and plastics. Use Primer G on glass that
doesn©t  have a ceramic coating to provide a UV protective
coat.
Product Codes
BOSTIK PRIMER M 500ml BF-PRIMER-M
BOSTIK PRIMER PREP © G©  PLUS 250ML BF-PRIMER-G+
BOSTIK PREP P DECK CAULKING PRIMER 500ml BF-PRIMER-P
BOSTIK 2402 HYPALON ADHESIVE
Two component contact adhesive designed for bonding
Hypalon and PVC inflatable boats as well as a wide range of
other plastics and metals.
Product Codes
BOSTIK 2402 HYPALON ADHESIVE 250ML PACK BF-2402-250ML
BOSTIK 2402 HYPALON ADHESIVE 1L PACK BF-2402-1L
BOSTIK 2402 HYPALON ADHESIVE COMP A 4.8L BF-2402-A-4.8
BOSTIK 2402 HYPALON ADHESIVE COMP B 0.2L BF-2402-B-0.2
BOSTIK TX528 THIXO CONTACT ADHESIVE
A single component, thixotropic, non-drip contact adhesive,
ideal for use on a range of laminates, plastics and metals.
Product Codes

s
&
 S
ea
la
nt
s
sales@marineindustrial.co.uk  •  www.marineindustrial.co.uk
42
PVC
BOSTIK EVO-STICK 9517 PVA ADHESIVE
Bostik 9517 is a ready for use, fast setting; single part curing
polyvinyl acetate based emulsion. The 9517 conforms to D3
requirements of EN204 and is water resistant.
Product Codes
BOSTIK EVO-STICK 9517 PVA ADHESIVE 1L BF-9517-1
BOSTIK EVO-STICK 9517 PVA ADHESIVE 5L BF-9517-5
KWIKTAK SPRAY CONTACT ADHESIVE
Multipurpose spray contact adhesive designed to bond a
range of veneers, plastics, rubbers and upholstery.
Product Codes

d
hesives &
 Sealants
Adhesives & Sealants
Full Technical Support 01692 406822
43
Epoxy Adhesives
WEST SYSTEM G5 FIVE MINUTE
ADHESIVE
WEST SYSTEM G5 Five Minute Adhesive is an easy to use,
1:1 mix, fast setting resin/hardener system. WEST SYSTEM G5
Five Minute Adhesive is ideal for quick repairs and general
bonding around the boat and in the home, the workshop
or garage.
Product Codes
WEST SYSTEM G5 FIVE MINUTE ADHESIVE 200gm WS-G5-200
WEST SYSTEM G5 FIVE MINUTE EPOXY RESIN 1KG WS-G5-R-1
WEST SYSTEM G5 FIVE MINUTE EPOXY HARD-
ENER 1KG
WS-G5-H-1
WEST SYSTEM G5 FIVE MINUTE EPOXY RESIN 2.5KG WS-G5-R-2.5
WEST SYSTEM G5 FIVE MINUTE EPOXY HARD-
ENER 2.5KG
WS-G5-H-2.5
WEST SYSTEM G-FLEX 650
A toughened, versatile, liquid epoxy for permanent water-
proof bonding of fibreglass, ceramics, metals, plastics, damp
and difficult-to-bond woods. With a modulus of elasticity of
150,000 PSI, it is a bit more flexible than standard epoxies
and polyester, but much stiffer than adhesive sealants.
This gives G/flex the ability to make structural bonds that
can absorb the stress of expansion, contraction, shock and
vibration. It is ideal for bonding dissimilar materials. It can be
modified with West System fillers and additives, and used to
wet-out fibreglass tapes and fabrics. This kit contains 4 fl. oz.
G/flex 650 resin, 4 fl. oz. G/flex 650 hardener (8 fl. oz. mixed
epoxy), 2 reusable mixing stick/applicators, 2 12-cc syringes,
4 grams Adhesive Filler, 4 mixing cups, 1 pair disposable
neoprene gloves, 4 alcohol cleaning pads and complete
handling and repair instructions. Mix ratio 1.2:1 by weight
Product Codes
WEST SYSTEM GFLEX EPOXY PACK 236ml WS-GF-650-8
WEST SYSTEM GFLEX EPOXY REPAIR PACK
236ml
WS-GF-650-K
WEST SYSTEM GFLEX 650-32 RESIN 0.5L WS-GF-650-
32-R-0.5
WEST SYSTEM GFLEX 650-32 HARDENER
0.5L
WS-GF-650-
32-H-0.5
WEST SYSTEM GFLEX EPOXY RESIN 4L WS-GF-650-2GR
WEST SYSTEM GFLEX EPOXY HARDENER 4L WS-GF-650-2GH
WEST SYSTEM G-FLEX 655
A thickened, easy-to-use epoxy that permanently bonds
fibreglass, ceramics, metals, plastics, damp and diffi-
cult-to-bond woods. WEST SYSTEM G Flex 655 is toughened
to make structural bonds that absorb the stresses of expan-
sion, contraction, shock and vibration. Glue resinous woods,
exotic woods and a wide range of dissimilar materials. Repair
aluminium, plastic and wooden boats, kayaks and canoes.
This kit contains 4.5 fl. oz. G/flex 655 resin, 4.5 fl. oz. G/flex
655 hardener (9 fl. oz. of mixed epoxy), 2 reusable mixing
stick/applicators, 4 alcohol cleaning pads, 1 pair disposable
neoprene gloves, 10 mixing palettes and complete handling
and repair instructions. Mix ratio 1.2:1 by weight.
Product Codes
WEST SYSTEM G FLEX EPOXY ADHESIVE
REPAIR PACK 236ml
WS-GF-655-K
WEST SYSTEM GFLEX 655-32 RESIN 0.5L WS-GF-655-
32-R-0.5
WEST SYSTEM GFLEX 655-32 HARDENER 0.5L WS-GF-655-
32-H-0.5
WEST SYSTEM G-FLEX 655 RESIN 4L WS-GF-655-R-4
WEST SYSTEM G-FLEX 655 HARDENER 4L WS-GF-655-H-4
WEST SYSTEM SIX 10 ADHESIVE
A thickened Epoxy Adhesive combines the strength and
reliability of a two-part WEST SYSTEM Brand Epoxy with
point-and-shoot convenience. The self-metering coaxial

ADHESIVE CLEAR 400C (2.22:1)
WS-PS177-272-CL
PRO-SET 300-MW MIX WANDS PK6 - NEW
STYLE NOZZLES
WS-PS-300-MW
PRO-SET 300-X MANUAL DISPENSING GUN WS-PS-300-X
PRO-SET 170/270 EPOXY ADHESIVE
This pre-thickened, 1:1 mix, two part epoxy system is Lloyds
Register of Shipping approved for the bonding of teak
planking to glass reinforced polyester decks. Both resin &
hardener are thixotropic pastes, resulting in good gap fill
and sag resistant properties. Pro-Set 170/270 will also bond
a wide variety of other substrates such as concrete, metals,
and composites.
Product Codes
PRO-SET 170 RESIN 0.5KG (1:1) WS-PS170-R-0.5
PRO-SET 170 RESIN 1KG (1:1) WS-PS170-R-1
PRO-SET 170 RESIN 2.5KG (1:1) WS-PS170-R-2.5
PRO-SET 170 RESIN 5KG (1:1) WS-PS170-R-5
PRO-SET 170 RESIN 20KG (1:1) WS-PS170-R-20
PRO-SET 270 HARDENER 0.5KG (1:1) WS-PS270-H-0.5
PRO-SET 270 HARDENER 1KG (1:1) WS-PS270-H-1
PRO-SET 270 HARDENER 2.5KG (1:1) WS-PS270-H-2.5
PRO-SET 270 HARDENER 5KG (1:1) WS-PS270-H-5
PRO-SET 270 HARDENER 20KG (1:1) WS-PS270-H-20
WEST SYSTEM PRO-SET M1007-M2012 5
MINUTE ADHESIVE
An easy to use, 1:1 mix, fast setting resin/hardener system.
This adhesive is ideal for quick repairs and general bonding